
Championship Rankinglist  :  MČR electric buggy 2019 1_10E Buggy 2WD
Kategorie  :  1:10E Buggy 2WD [1:10E Buggy 2WD]

Událost
Nr. 

Událost Datum Zpracoval Počítal

1  MČR Electric Buggy - hala Bohumín 2.3.2019 - 1 závod 02.03.2019 - 02.03.2019 Ano Ano
2  MČR Electric Buggy - Horní Jelení 8.6.2019 - 2 závod 24.06.2019 - 24.06.2019 Ano Ano
3  MČR Electric Buggy - Velké Opatovice 29.6 2019 - 3.závod 29.06.2019 - 29.06.2019 Ano Ano

Pozice Jezdec Body Škrtnuto Události Cislo1 Cislo2 Cislo3 Cislo4 Cislo5
1  Bidovský Aleš 293 0 3 [0] 93 / 0 100 / 0 100 / 0 - / - - / -
2  Götzl Max 286 0 3 [0] 100 / 0 93 / 0 93 / 0 TQ - / - - / -
3  Jirák Jindřich 220 0 3 [0] 75 / 0 70 / 0 75 / 0 - / - - / -
4  Binder Michal 202 0 3 [0] 50 / 0 86 / 0 66 / 0 - / - - / -
5  Uhyrek Felix 192 0 3 [0] 58 / 0 54 / 0 80 / 0 - / - - / -
6  Schiller Marek 172 0 2 [0] 86 / 0 TQ - / - 86 / 0 - / - - / -
7  Vích Pepa 156 0 3 [0] 44 / 0 62 / 0 50 / 0 - / - - / -
8  Kolek Radim 134 0 2 [0] 54 / 0 80 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
9  Minyuk Martin 128 0 2 [0] - / - 66 / 0 62 / 0 - / - - / -
10  Dostál Pavel 120 0 2 [0] 66 / 0 - / - 54 / 0 - / - - / -
11  Vích ŽÁK Matěj 104 0 3 [0] 19 / 0 47 / 0 38 / 0 - / - - / -
12  Vích ŽÁK Adam 82 0 3 [0] 9 / 0 41 / 0 32 / 0 - / - - / -
13  Jílek Filip 80 0 1 [0] 80 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
14  Kolek René 79 0 2 [0] 29 / 0 50 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
15  Vild Jan 74 0 1 [0] - / - 74 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
16  Valder Jarda 70 0 1 [0] 70 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
17  Krutina Jiří 70 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 70 / 0 - / - - / -
18  Kulhánek Ondřej 62 0 1 [0] 62 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
19  Havlák Vladimír 58 0 1 [0] - / - 58 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
20  Matoušek jun. Ondřej 58 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 58 / 0 - / - - / -
21  Hofman Daniel 57 0 2 [0] 13 / 0 44 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
22  Koziel Kamil 51 0 2 [0] 10 / 0 - / - 41 / 0 - / - - / -
23  Bidovsky St Aleš 50 0 2 [0] 15 / 0 - / - 35 / 0 - / - - / -
24  Pospíšil Michal 47 0 1 [0] 47 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
25  Lukáš Pavel 47 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 47 / 0 - / - - / -
26  Hofman ŽÁK Daniel 44 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 44 / 0 - / - - / -
27  Foltýnek Tomáš 41 0 1 [0] 41 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
28  Knapek Jan 38 0 1 [0] 38 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
29  Matoušek Jun Ondřej 35 0 1 [0] 35 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
30  Kavan Roman 32 0 1 [0] 32 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
31  Götzl Otto 26 0 1 [0] 26 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
32  Trojka Aleš 23 0 1 [0] 23 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

 powered by RCM  v2.4.4.729 / 13696 

Datum: 29.06.2019 20:49:44
 
 
 



33  Nančevský Vladimír 21 0 1 [0] 21 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
34  Jílková Natálie 17 0 1 [0] 17 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
35  Adam Gitter 11 0 1 [0] 11 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
36  Jílková Petra 8 0 1 [0] 8 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

3.závod MČR Electric Buggy - 1:10E - Velké Opatovice 29.června 2019 powered by RCM  v2.4.4.729 / 13696 

Poradatel: RC Velké Opatovice
Datum: 29.06.2019
Trat: OFF-ROAD Racing Arena
 

29.06.2019 20:49:44 Ředitel závodu: Časomíra: Page
2 / 2 

MYLAPS RC4 



Championship Rankinglist  :  MČR electric buggy 2019 1_10E Buggy 4WD
Kategorie  :  1:10E Buggy 4WD [1:10E Buggy 4WD]

Událost
Nr. 

Událost Datum Zpracoval Počítal

1  MČR Electric Buggy - hala Bohumín 2.3.2019 - 1 závod 02.03.2019 - 02.03.2019 Ano Ano
2  MČR Electric Buggy - Horní Jelení 8.6.2019 - 2 závod 24.06.2019 - 24.06.2019 Ano Ano
3  MČR Electric Buggy - Velké Opatovice 29.6 2019 - 3.závod 29.06.2019 - 29.06.2019 Ano Ano

Pozice Jezdec Body Škrtnuto Události Cislo1 Cislo2 Cislo3 Cislo4 Cislo5
1  Götzl Max 293 0 3 [0] 93 / 0 TQ 100 / 0 100 / 0 TQ - / - - / -
2  Bidovský Aleš 286 0 3 [0] 100 / 0 93 / 0 93 / 0 - / - - / -
3  Krizak David junior 246 0 3 [0] 80 / 0 86 / 0 80 / 0 - / - - / -
4  Jirák Jindřich 202 0 3 [0] 66 / 0 70 / 0 66 / 0 - / - - / -
5  Schiller Marek 172 0 2 [0] 86 / 0 - / - 86 / 0 - / - - / -
6  Krutina Jiří 130 0 3 [0] 13 / 0 47 / 0 70 / 0 - / - - / -
7  Hofman Jan 129 0 3 [0] 21 / 0 50 / 0 58 / 0 - / - - / -
8  Dostál Pavel 125 0 2 [0] 50 / 0 - / - 75 / 0 - / - - / -
9  Kolek Radim 103 0 2 [0] 23 / 0 80 / 0 - / - - / - - / -

10  Hybler Jakub 101 0 2 [0] 47 / 0 54 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
11  Hybler Tony 98 0 2 [0] 32 / 0 66 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
12  Augustýnek Vilém 85 0 3 [0] 6 / 0 38 / 0 41 / 0 - / - - / -
13  Ertel Rafał 80 0 3 [0] 7 / 0 35 / 0 38 / 0 - / - - / -
14  Kratochvíl Martin 75 0 1 [0] 75 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
15  Milowský old Martin 74 0 1 [0] - / - 74 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
16  Kolek René 73 0 2 [0] 29 / 0 44 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
17  Koziel Jan 71 0 2 [0] 17 / 0 - / - 54 / 0 - / - - / -
18  Hruška Radim 70 0 1 [0] 70 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
19  Valder Jarda 62 0 1 [0] 62 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
20  Vild Jan 62 0 1 [0] - / - 62 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
21  Milowsky Martin 62 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 62 / 0 - / - - / -
22  Rajdus Filip 58 0 1 [0] 58 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
23  Rodina Petr 58 0 1 [0] - / - 58 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
24  Vícha Jakub 54 0 1 [0] 54 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
25  Matoušek jun. Ondřej 50 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 50 / 0 - / - - / -
26  Johan Jan 47 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 47 / 0 - / - - / -
27  Jílek Filip 44 0 1 [0] 44 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
28  Petrovič Honza 44 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 44 / 0 - / - - / -
29  Martinek Daniel 41 0 1 [0] 41 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
30  MIKYSOVÁ Eva 41 0 1 [0] - / - 41 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
31  Binder Michal 38 0 1 [0] 38 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
32  Krizak Vaclav žák 35 0 1 [0] 35 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

 powered by RCM  v2.4.4.729 / 13696 

Datum: 29.06.2019 20:48:52
 
 
 



33  Mocko Lukasz 35 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 35 / 0 - / - - / -
34  MIKYSA Jiří 32 0 1 [0] - / - 32 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
35  říman Adam 26 0 1 [0] 26 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
36  Pospíšil Rosťa 19 0 1 [0] 19 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
37  Matoušek Jun Ondřej 15 0 1 [0] 15 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
38  Jurča Martin 11 0 1 [0] 11 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
39  Ciganek Tomas 10 0 1 [0] 10 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
40  Minár Sebastian 9 0 1 [0] 9 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
41  Nančevský Vladimír 8 0 1 [0] 8 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

3.závod MČR Electric Buggy - 1:10E - Velké Opatovice 29.června 2019 powered by RCM  v2.4.4.729 / 13696 

Poradatel: RC Velké Opatovice
Datum: 29.06.2019
Trat: OFF-ROAD Racing Arena
 

29.06.2019 20:48:52 Ředitel závodu: Časomíra: Page
2 / 2 

MYLAPS RC4 



Championship Rankinglist  :  MČR electric buggy 2019 1_10E SC 2WD
Kategorie  :  1:10E Short course 2WD [1:10E SC 2WD]

Událost
Nr. 

Událost Datum Zpracoval Počítal

1  MČR Electric Buggy - hala Bohumín 2.3.2019 - 1 závod 02.03.2019 - 02.03.2019 Ano Ano
2  MČR Electric Buggy - Horní Jelení 8.6.2019 - 2 závod 24.06.2019 - 24.06.2019 Ano Ano
3  MČR Electric Buggy - Velké Opatovice 29.6 2019 - 3.závod 29.06.2019 - 29.06.2019 Ano Ano

Pozice Jezdec Body Škrtnuto Události Cislo1 Cislo2 Cislo3 Cislo4 Cislo5
1  Binder Michal 300 0 3 [0] 100 / 0 100 / 0 100 / 0 TQ - / - - / -
2  Ertel Rafał 188 0 3 [0] 44 / 0 74 / 0 70 / 0 - / - - / -
3  Jaroš Pavel 186 0 2 [0] - / - 93 / 0 93 / 0 - / - - / -
4  Rodina Petr 172 0 2 [0] - / - 86 / 0 86 / 0 - / - - / -
5  Viktorin Ivo 166 0 2 [0] 86 / 0 - / - 80 / 0 - / - - / -
6  Zadrobil Aleš 155 0 2 [0] 80 / 0 - / - 75 / 0 - / - - / -
7  Havlák Vladimír 146 0 2 [0] 66 / 0 80 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
8  Dubilas Waldek 117 0 2 [0] 47 / 0 70 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
9  Pospíšil Michal 93 0 1 [0] 93 / 0 TQ - / - - / - - / - - / -

10  Pospíšil Rosťa 75 0 1 [0] 75 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
11  Iker Jun Lukas 70 0 1 [0] 70 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
12  Rząsa Dariusz 66 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 66 / 0 - / - - / -
13  Lucius 40+ Jiří 62 0 1 [0] 62 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
14  Ciganek Tomas 58 0 1 [0] 58 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
15  Svoboda Aleš 54 0 1 [0] 54 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
16  Lucius Jun Tomáš 50 0 1 [0] 50 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
17  Ciganek Adam 41 0 1 [0] 41 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
18  Mlčůch Jan 38 0 1 [0] 38 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

 powered by RCM  v2.4.4.729 / 13696 

Datum: 29.06.2019 20:44:20
 
 
 



Championship Rankinglist  :  MČR electric buggy 2019 1_10E Trugy 2WD
Kategorie  :  1:10E Truggy 2WD [1:10E Truggy 2WD]

Událost
Nr. 

Událost Datum Zpracoval Počítal

1  MČR Electric Buggy - hala Bohumín 2.3.2019 - 1 závod 02.03.2019 - 02.03.2019 Ano Ano
2  MČR Electric Buggy - Horní Jelení 8.6.2019 - 2 závod 24.06.2019 - 24.06.2019 Ano Ano
3  MČR Electric Buggy - Velké Opatovice 29.6 2019 - 3.závod 29.06.2019 - 29.06.2019 Ano Ano

Pozice Jezdec Body Škrtnuto Události Cislo1 Cislo2 Cislo3 Cislo4 Cislo5
1  Götzl Max 300 0 3 [0] 100 / 0 TQ 100 / 0 100 / 0 TQ - / - - / -
2  Ertel Rafał 246 0 3 [0] 80 / 0 86 / 0 80 / 0 - / - - / -
3  Hofman Jan 186 0 2 [0] - / - 93 / 0 93 / 0 - / - - / -
4  Brudz Mateusz 155 0 2 [0] 75 / 0 80 / 0 - / - - / - - / -
5  Pospíšil Michal 93 0 1 [0] 93 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
6  Bidovsky St Aleš 86 0 1 [0] 86 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
7  Kopecký Jaroslav 86 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 86 / 0 - / - - / -
8  Hofman ŽÁK Daniel 75 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 75 / 0 - / - - / -
9  Dubilas Waldek 70 0 1 [0] 70 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

10  Hruška,st Radim 66 0 1 [0] 66 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

 powered by RCM  v2.4.4.729 / 13696 

Datum: 29.06.2019 20:42:26
 
 
 



Championship Rankinglist  :  MČR electric buggy 2019 1_14E Buggy
Kategorie  :  1:14E Buggy [1:14E Buggy]

Událost
Nr. 

Událost Datum Zpracoval Počítal

1  MČR Electric Buggy - hala Bohumín 2.3.2019 - 1 závod 02.03.2019 - 02.03.2019 Ano Ano
3  MČR Electric Buggy - Velké Opatovice 29.6 2019 - 3.závod 29.06.2019 - 29.06.2019 Ano Ano

Pozice Jezdec Body Škrtnuto Události Cislo1 Cislo2 Cislo3 Cislo4 Cislo5
1  Koziel Jan 193 0 2 [0] 100 / 0 - / - 93 / 0 - / - - / -
2  Krutina Jiří 175 0 2 [0] 75 / 0 - / - 100 / 0 TQ - / - - / -
3  Jurča Martin 93 0 1 [0] 93 / 0 TQ - / - - / - - / - - / -
4  Liška Tomáš 86 0 1 [0] 86 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
5  Rząsa Dariusz 86 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 86 / 0 - / - - / -
6  Havlák Vladimír 80 0 1 [0] 80 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
7  Mocko Lukasz 80 0 1 [0] - / - - / - 80 / 0 - / - - / -
8  Gebauer Pavel 70 0 1 [0] 70 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
9  Jílková Natálie 66 0 1 [0] 66 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

10  Klibrová Martina 62 0 1 [0] 62 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
11  Gebauer Jiří 58 0 1 [0] 58 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
12  Ciganek Adam 54 0 1 [0] 54 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
13  Rajdus Tomáš 50 0 1 [0] 50 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -
14  Viktorin Ivo 47 0 1 [0] 47 / 0 - / - - / - - / - - / -

 powered by RCM  v2.4.4.729 / 13696 

Datum: 29.06.2019 20:47:40
 
 
 


